Company Name:

Po 4 b0

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Allgood Construction Company Inc.

REVIEWED

Pr @G 4doos9

Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVDEXTENSION - PROJECT 13318
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 161180
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13318

Richmond, Texas 77469

Initial Contract Time 150 days

Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 2 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 1/8/2018 Total Contract Time 150 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 6/7/2018 Spent Days 52 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 2/28/2018 Days Remaining 98 days

Date of Estimate: 3/1/2018
A. Contract Amount to Date: /
1. Contract Price: 3 2,677,560.37
2. Approved Change Orders: $ 2
0 $ B
$ -
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: $ 2,677,560.37 /
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 5.4% Previous Earnings: $ 145,612.36 \_/
2. Work Completed this Period: 18.0% Earnings this Period: $ 481,169.66 La,u)é'of\,
3. Work Completed to Date: 23.4%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 626,782.02 \/
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 626,782.02 $ 62,678.20
Total Payments Due: $ 564,103.82
Less Previous Payments: $ 131,051.12
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 433,052.70 O(ng\ﬁﬁ
o

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By:

LSl M\éf/ Date: __3-5-2018

Contractor

The foregoing estimate of work completed is frue and|corrgct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved By:

Date:  3-5-3018

Proje t7epreseﬂej
Approved By:

l\j“‘”

eé:""’ «/'

Date: D%JP;'/?



ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD
RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT SPRING GREEN BLVD - ROUNDABOUT

FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: 2.0

301 JACKSON ST. NOTICE TO PROCEED: January 8, 2018

RICHMOND, TX 77469 APPLICATION DATE: February 28, 2018
PROJECT NUMBER: 1807

DISTRICT: FORT BEND MUD 58 ALLGOOD OWNER ID:

PROJECT: CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVDEXTENSION FOR FORT BEND COUNTY BOND PROJECT 13318

OWNER:

APPLICATION PERIOD:
FROM: February 1,2018
TO: February 28, 2018
REQUESTED RAIN DAYS: 5.00
APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 0.00

TIME USED THIS APP: 28
TIME USED TO DATE: 52
CONTRACT TIME: 150
REV. CONTRACT TIME: 150
PERCENT USED: 34.7%

For and in consideration of the sum of $433,052.70 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN
BLVD EXTENSION FOR FORT BEND COUNTY BOND PROJECT 13318 in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by
payment request dated March 1, 2018 covering all such work from 2/1/18 to 2/28/18 less retention upto that date,
undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above
named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all
loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all
liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of
work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 2,677,560.37
2. Net change by Change Orders

Subtotal Net change by Change Orders $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) $§  2,677,560.37
4. TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE 3 626,782.02
5. RETAINAGE: 10% of Completed Work $ 62,678.20
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 564,103.82

(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)

7. LESS PREVIQUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on,

March 5, 2018

3 131,051.12

| §  433,052.70 |
$  2,113,456.55

by Sterling Moore, President

of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 1st day of March

A VI )

kﬁ
: %
§
3
§

Caomm, Exp
e

SR,

K

, 2018.

|/
£/ 1 0Cr A A
VYN

Notary Publi¢ for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires:_5-8-2018



T ON 353 Aed -294-£08T 8102/5/€ ¥
[ooos ] [ocos ] AVMAvVON TvLo1ldns| o]

(gos1s8s)  (o0zzr) %0 00°0% - 000$ PIL $ 00221 AS ALAYINOD QY000 1T
(oz9s1%$)  (00%) %0 00°0$ = 00°0$ SOPFOT  § 00'% vd (12 2dAL) SAWVY NVIHLSAddd 02
(0z919%1$) (00+T1) %0 00°0% C 00°0% SOVROT  § 001 va (£ 3dAL) SANVY NYIYLSAAAd 6T
(oz1re'ss)  (0002Z1) %0 00°0% - 00'0% IS $ 00021 AS NTYMIAIS ALIUINOD 8T
(os'8zo'ts)  (00'sZ¥) %0 00°0% - 00°0$ Fa $ 00'SZt 41 g49N2 F19VINNON 4T
(00'066%) (00'081) %0 00°0$ - 00°0% 05'S $ 00081 41 g4nd aa1amoa 91
(06'0£6'92%) (00'SPT'TT) %o 00°0% : 000$ A $ 00SHITL 41 UND ALIYINOD CADYOANIFY ST
(ozvrr'zs)  (00ssg) %0 00°0% @ 00°0% 09 $ 00'SS€ a1 WALLND % 40D DIHLITONOW  #T
(099%+'2z$)  (000L8) %0 00°0% - 00°0% 8TVL $ 00'0LE AS SYAAVA LAYIINOD  ET
(geT911$)  (002LT) %0 00°0% = 00°0% $6'59 $ 00°LLT AS SAVMIAINA LTVHASY 2T
(8¥'990'93)  (00°Z6) %0 00°0% - 00°0$ $6'59 $ 0026 AS SAVMIAIYA ALIYINOD 1T
(06%91'9¥8%) (00°04T'TZ) %0 00°0$ - 00°0$ L6'6E $ 000LTTZ AS (NI18) LNHWAAVA LAHAINOD 0T
(00'98£95%)  (00°00E'EZ) %0 00°0$ . 000$ FA $ 00°00££2 AS qavynans aIZIavisanwet 6
(0z'sze'ces)  (000€S) %0 00°0$ - 00°0% $6'9L1 $ 00°0£5 NOL (%9)dWIT 8
(£1rz9g's01$) (00L¥0T) %0 00°0$ = 00°0% 1101 $ 00°Lb0T NOL (AMVHOdWAL) ASVa MOV 4
(tozeovzs) (001#2) %0 00°0$ E 00°0% 12201 $ 00'THE NOL (AdVHOdWIL) OVWH 9
(e6'5£0°29%)  (00°€99) %0 000§ - 00°0% 11101 $ 00°£99 NOL (uonisuen jeydsy) 4sva MOVIE S
(sgose'6e$)  (00'58¢) %0 00°0$ S 00°0$ 12201 $ 00°58€ NOL (NOILISNVYL LTYHASY) OVNH %
(0z'e69'crs)  (00006ST) %0 00°0% . 00°0% 8FLT $ 00°065T AS (.o1)dsvaxatd €
(000z1'91%)  (00°002%) %0 00°0$ . 00°0% Sg'e $ 007002+ A0 LNIWNNVENE ¢
(0088L'0v$) (00056 %0 00°0% . 00°0% A $ 00°0S6% AD NOLLVAYDXT A¥YMAY0d T
Avmavoud| ol
0066015 | [ooeeoTs | STVAOWIY TvL0Lans| 4|

(ssvers) (oo1) %0 00°0% - 000% SSH6 $ 00'T vi (ATOHUNVI) TdNLINYLS JAOWTE ¥
(99zev18)  (00+ET) %Er 006601 00001 00°660°T$ 66'0T $ 00001 0072 A1 (3d1d) TYNLONYLS TAOWTE €
(01°686%) (00'2) %0 00°0% . 00°0$ SSHer. § 00Z v3 (LATND 3UNLONYLS JAOWTY 2
(F909%'c$)  (0089L'E) %0 00°0% : 00°0% 86T $ 00'89L€ AS LNAWIAVA ONLLSIXT 40 3A0WAY T
sivaoway| 4l
88°6L56ET$ | 60°L75'L95 | ANOZ MHUOM B NOLLYdVdaUd 4L1s TvLoLans| v|

(0£66£$) (oo0t1) %0 000% - 00°0% £9°E $ 00011 A1 (1as) (N1 +2) (A MW AVd ZM 21
(0o680'18)  (00°00€) %0 000$ - 00°0% £9'€ $ 00'00€ A1 (1as) (N1#2) (M) MYW AVd ZM 1T
(0z'cov$) (o00ze) %0 00°0% = 00°0$ 9z'1 $ 00°0ZE A1 (Hsva) (NI18) (M) MUW AVd ZM 0T
(0L L%%8) (o0'0L8) %0 00°0% - 00°0% 171 $ 00°0LE A1 (1as) (N1 8) (M) MW AVAZM 6
(000s6Ts)  (00'0SZ'E) %0 00°0% ‘ 00°0% 090 $ 00°052€ 41 (1as) INI+) (A) MUWAVdZM 8
(000£2$) (00'002) %0 00°0$ - 00°0$ STT $ 00°002 A1 (Loa) (NI #) (M) MUW AV ZM £
(00°5%9%) (00520T) %o 0008 - 00°0% 090 $ 00°S201 A1 (1as) (NI #) (M) MUW AV ZM 9
(0098.%) (0001ET) W0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 090 $ 00°0TET 41 Crag) (NLw) (M) W AVD ZM S
(2z'e65'01$)  (00°€) %0% 81790l 007 00'T 60'TES'ES 60'TES'E  $ 00T 00°S oW TOYLINOD DI4dVEL  #
00°0% = %00T  00°000'6TT$ 00'T 05'0 00:005'65¢  00°000'6TT $ 050 00'T ST NOILVZITIHOW €
So.wm_ﬂ_mmw TUO.NU %S8 00680'C1% 00°TT 0oL 0096E'F$ 00°660'T $ 00 Q0°ET oV ONIFENYD ANV DONIFYHTD 4
SEFTLS 00T %00Z  0L8ZF'T$ 00Z 007 00°0% SEVLL $ 00T Vi NOISLo3odd T
ANOZ MHOM B NOLLVHVAAYd ALis|  v|

AONTUIAAIA | IINTYALAIA [1dWod |  dlvd ol 31VA 0L |OWATHd| OWSIHL | AdMdd LINO | OWSIHL [ ALD | LINM NOILdIMIS3Id ON

IWVIVLOL | ALDTVLIOL | % LWV TVIOL |ALDTVIOL| ALD |IWVIVIOL | LDVHLNOD ALD LNOD

7 ON 153 Aed -D84-£08T - 'DNI “0D NOILONYLSNOD AO0DTIV



7 ON 153 Aed -Dd94-£08T 810¢/S/€ ¥

(0€'69L%) (001) %0 00°0% - 00°0% 05'69L $ 00'T va AAVIINUVE 11 AdAL LANVWYEd T

| SONDIUVIN LNIWIAYI ANV ONINDIS] D]

61'£86'E875 | 65°000'Z1#$ | | AOVNIVHa TviLoLans| ]

(09°g99's1$)  (00°048) %0 00°0$ = 00°0% 8F LT $ 00°0LS el (NI+) (08 31n04HDS) (0Ad) LINANOD 22
(osevr'es)  (001) %0 00°0% . 00°0$ 0S'EP1'L  § 00'T Vi (1) (#x,8) (1 AL) LHS 12
Fo19v'%3)  (0071) %0 000% 3 00°0% Y6'19v'Y  § 00T via (1) (N18%) (11 AL) LYS 02
00°0$ - %00T  Z¥9ELTS 00€ THIEL'TS 12'898 $ 00C 007 vd (1:9) (N1+2) (11 AL) L¥S 6T
000% = %001 29°E76'SS 002 T9°ET6'GH 181967 § 007 002 vi (1:9) (N19€) (11 AL) LYS 8T
000% g %00T  BL'96LS 00T 8L'96L% 81961 $ 0071 00T vi (r#) (N1#2) (AL L9s  £1
(z15¢14)  (0072) %0G 8L TSETS 002 8L TSE'TS 68'GL9 $ 002 00'% v (1:9) (N181) (11 AL) 1dS 9T
(oozos'tzs) (00€T) %8E  00TET'ET$ 00'8 00T 00845'TT$  00#S9'T & 00Z 0012 vi L1ATNI . 8-9,3dAL ST
(orz9e'14)  (00T) %0 00°0% 2 00°0% 9479ET  § 001 vi LAINI .V, 3dAL  +T
(o¥2¥g'ers)  (00°L) %SL 02°2kS TIPS 00'12Z 002 08's85°LE$ 0Z'8L6'T  $ 0061 00'82 vi ATOHNYIW QIVANVLS 0, ddAL €T
(ze'8L$) (00z12) %E8  9£°EhES 00'9£5'E 9E'E6ES 11°0 $ 00945 00'88ZF a1 (1394 0T OL G) WALSAS ALAAYS HONTUL 21
(sesegers)  (oo10T) %0 000$ - 00°0% 8ELET $ 00'10T a1 (NI 8%) 3dId TY.LAW QILYONYY0D 1T
Freorzs)  (0091) %0 00°0% = 00°0% ¥8'SST $ 0091 41 (N1 8¥) (111 SSY10) Ad1d ALAUINGD AADHO4NIZY 0T
000% - %00T  LB00SZS$ 00°6¥S L800STSS €956 $  00°6¥S 00°6+5 a1 (N19€) (111 SSY12) Ad1d ALTYINOD AIDYOINITY 6
(ooevo'ss)  (oo000T) %E6 09'10Z°08% 00°0ZF'T 09°102'08% 8¥'95 $ 000Z¥'T  000ZST a1 (N1 +2) (111 SSv10) Ad1d A1AUDONOD AI2404NIFY 8
(89'6£8'78)  (00%9) %ZZ  99'86L% 0081 99'86.L% LEVY $ 008I 0078 41 (N18T) (111 $SY'10) Ad1d ALIYDNOD AADYOANITY £
(6Z'5.2'%91$) (00°£09) %0 00°0$ 3 00°0% EV'TLT $ 00°€09 a1 (Ld¥X1dS)ATND XOHINOD 9
00'0% i %00T  ¥ESELEBS 00°£0% 00SLZ  ¥B'S65'9Z$  BLLOZ $ 00821 00°€0¥ a1 (Ld €X.Ld ¥) ATND X0 ONOD  §
00°0% - %00T ZO'0EEFZIS 00°€EL9 00°0S Z0°€60'STTS ¥L¥BL $ 00€Z9 00°EL9 47 :.n— ZX1d & ATND X0d ONOD ¥
(8€8+'09%) (008.€) %9S  PBEYYLLS 0078¥ PEETPLLS 107091 $ 00F8% 00798 a1 (L4Z X Ld€)ATND X09INOD €
(os'cos'6e$)  (00°SZH) %0 00°0% - 00°0% ZHE6 $ 00'SZH AS ONIAV 3d0TS 2
(00'880'15$) (00°002'9) %0 00°0% - 00°0% ¥Z8 $ 000029 AD NOLLYAYDXd TANNVHD T

| anvNivaal 4|

[ooos ] [ocos ] _ NOLLVNIANTI TVLOLdns| 4]

(ov'15+'6$)  (007T) %0 00°0% - 00°0% 0FISHE  § 00T vi (0) oo (2 )ss (SS) 09 08%/0PZ ¥ AL AUS D1 £
Sﬁ.hmm‘mmu moc.Nv %0 00°0% - 00°0% 04°8ZF'T $ 002 Vi NOUdV HLIM (226291) g AL X049 ANNOYD 9
(062¥923)  (000L0'T) %0 000§ s 000$ LT $ 000401 41 AaLYINSNN (8'0N) YOLINANOD TYIINIIETd S
(S6'ZELS) (00's5€5) %0 000% E 00°0$ LET $ 00°S€S a1 4vd (8 ON) HOLDNANOD TVIIYLDETd  +
(00'z66'0T$)  (00°008) %0 00708 . 00°0% FLET $ 00008 41 (N12) (08 4TnadHIS) (0Ad) LINANOD €
(0¥ 1+v'0zs)  (004) %0 00'0$ G 00°0$ SEOTT'S  § 00t v S (M00¥) 8-L0S (VS AL) WY TIQU NI 2
lovzse'ss)  (000F) %0 00°0% . 00°0% 18'802 § 00°0% 41 (N1 0g) (3104 11 AMQY) LAVHS TN T

| NotLyNimnT| - af

sosTr'zs | [sezvos | | dddms Tviorans| aj

(0z66018)  (00°0%) %0 00°0$ = 00°0$ 8¥'LT $ 00°0% a1 SWVA YALTIA M00d £
(00096'01%)  (00°0008) %0 00°0% - 00°0% LET $ 000008 41 D1MEYd HALTA 9DH0ANIZY 9
(Leree'szs)  (00°TS9'TT) %o 00°0% - 00°0% L¥T $ 00°'TS9TT a1 aosorng s
(52'898'98)  (00°S) %0 00°0$ - 00°0$ SLEIET % 00°s IV ONIAFES HYINW-0HAAH ¥
(£22528%) (o0gz) %0 00°0$ - 00°0% 66'0T $ 00°€Z va Z 4DVLS-4I14UVd NOILDELOYd LATINI - €
(zz9ves) (002) %89  06'TVLS 00°ST 007Z 86'TV9% 96 $ 00€T 00272 vd 1 49VLS-4A1MUYE NOLLDALOYd LAINI 2
(oe6z0g'zs)  (o0012) %LE  SLELE'TS 00°5Z1 00SZT  00°0% 6601 $ 00's€€ AS SSHDOV NOILLDNYLSNOD @AZITIAVLS T
dddms| a
IONTYILIIA | IONTYALId [1dwod | dLvd ol ALVA 0L [OWATYd| OWSIHL | 30Idd LINN | OWSIHL | ALD LINN NOILdI¥2SId ON

LWV TVLOL | ALDTVIOL | % LWV TVIOL |ALDTVIOL| ALD |ILWVTVLOL | LOVYLNOD ALD LNOD

T ON 153 Aed -D84-£08T - 'ONI "0 NOILINYLSNOD AO0DTIY



T ON 153 Aed -D94-£08T 810¢/5/€ ¥
ALVa :qIA0U4dY
%9°9T 70'Z8L'9279% 99°69T'18¥$ TVLOL ANVYUD
1Lvd 0L Loaloud HLNOW SIHL TV.LOL
Z0'28.'929% 99°691'18+$
00°0% 00°0% SWALI TVYNOLLIGav Tvioldns| H
00°0% 00'0% SONIMUVIN LNIWIAV ANV ONINDIS Tv.LoLAnS| o
6V'L86'E8YS 6S°000°ZT¥$ AOVNIVIaA TvLoLldns| 4
00°0% 00°0% NOLLYNIWATTI TvLoLdns| 3
SOSITZS 86'719% dddmsTviordans| a
00°0% 00°0$ Avmavod 1violdns| o
00°660'T$ 00°'660'1$ STVAOWIY TvLoLans| 4
88'6/.5'6E1% 60°L7¥L9% ANOZ MHOM B NOLLVUVdIUd ALIS TY.LOLANS v
[ooos ] [ooos ] SWALITYNOLLIAQV TvLOLans| H|
(009699%)  (00°09€) %0 00°0% - 00°0% 0981 $ 00°09€ NOL ANVS QdZIT19VLS INGWAD ¥
(oo011%) (o0o11) %0 00°0% - 00°0% 00T $ 00°0TT AD av1sIvas €
(ooosz'et$) (00°0S¢€) %0 00°0% - 00°0% 00°SS $ 00°0SE AS (,8) ALFYINOD LHONIYLS ATHVE HOIH T
(00 00£$) (00°00¢) %0 00°0% - 00°0$ 00T $ 00°00€ A1 ONIMALYMIAD T
SWALI TVNOLLIaav] H|
[ooos 1] fooos ] SONDIUVIN LNAWAAVd ONV ONINDIS 1V.LoLans] 9]
(szz1s$) (00's8T1) %0 00°0% = 00°0% sge $ 00581 v (MOTT3A) NOLLNE DI4dVdL AaSIvd ¥ 02
(5£'859%) (oo121) %0 00°0% - 00'0$ sge $ 00'TLT vi (ALIHM) NOLLNE D144 VUL a3sIVY b 6T
(o9ese'T$)  (00°0£€) %0 00°0% - 00°0% AR $ 00'0£€ v (v-¥) (I1 AL) YV AVd 494 .+ 8T
loz#L1'1$)  (00°582) %0 00°0$ > 00°0$ AR $ 00'58Z vd (4-0) (11 ALY VI AVd 488 b LT
mwm.ofp\m.& ﬁcc.oou %0 00°0% & 00°0% £PE8 $ 0099 Vi :m.b mi& (N19g) (M) TALMYW AV 9T
(zreoczy)  (007L1) %0 00°0% * 00°0$ 9£°6ST $ 00°LT vi (ayom) (M) 1ALNYW AV ST
Fzvee'ts)  (00TT) %0 0003 - 00°0$ ¥BSLT $ 00TT vi (moudv 31dnoa) (m) 1 ALMUW AVd  +T
(zzsos'zg)  (oo6T) %0 00°0$ = 00°0$ 88'1ET $ 0061 vd (Mouuv) (M) TALMYWAYD €1
loz06818)  (00°0LE) %0 00°0% Z 00°0$ 1S $ 00°0LE A1 (@18) (NI #2) (M) TALYMYW AVd 2T
(szev1'1$)  (00°S22) %0 00°0% - 00°0% Irs $ 00522 A1 (Hsva) (NI #2) (M) TALMUW AV TT
(og'09z91%) (00082'€) %0 00°0$ = 00°0% 1T's $ 00°082% AT (a@1s) (NI #2) (M) TALMYW AVd 0T
loov¥9'1$)  (00°0%227) %0 00°0% - 00°0% 090 $ 00°0¥£Z 41 (a18) (NI #) (A)TALYHWAYd 6
(01°625%) (000L8) %0 00°0% = 00°0$ eV $ 00°0LE 41 (Loa) (N18) (M) TALMUWAYd 8
(ozstr'es)  (0009€'7) %o 00°0% C 00°0% Ze1 $ 00°09€Z AT (a18) (N18) (M) 1 ALMYW AVd £
(ooosoTs)  (00°0SL'T) %0 00'0% ‘ 00'0% 090 $ 00'0S£T a1 (a1s) (N1+) (M) 1 AL AV 9
(00'9z+%) (00°009) %0 00°0% z 00°0% L0 $ 00009 A1 (Lo@) (NI#) (M) T ALYMW AV S
(00'zs8s) (000z¥'1) %o 00°0% . 00°0$ 090 $ 00°0ZFT 41 Crug) (N19) (M) TAL YW AYD ¥
(vz'zss'61s) (00'8%) %0 00'0% 2 00°0% £TTTH $ 00°8% v SNDIS WAWINIWNTY €
(oo+#8st$)  (00°009'T) %0 00°0$ . 00°0$ 660 $ 00°009T A1 (MOTTAA) §9ND QHLNIVd 2
ADNAYAIAIA [4ONTYAAA1A [T1dWoD | dlvd ol JLVA 0L [OWAJYd| OWSIHL | d1dd LINN | OWSIHL | ALD LIND NOILdI¥DSAd ON
LWV TVLOL | ALDTVLOL % LWV TVLOL |ALDIVLIOL | ALD |LWVTVLOL [ LOVHLINOD ALD LNOD

T ON 153 Aed -D94-£08T - "ONI “0D NOILDNYLSNOD 00911V



